f706fdef0b8992de27bd66923f

3cab6964b0d56

HP PRINTER LJ ENT. M407DN 3PZ16A 1.000 22838.89NOS 18.0

0

4111.00844332401 22838.89

PHCLG01444

Total 22838.89

4111.00Add: IGST 18.000 %

0.11Add: ROUNDED OFF  

For P C FORMS & STATIONERY

Authorised Signatory

Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Only
4111.000.000.0026950.000.00

1.000
Gr.Total 

Remark :

ICICI BANK LTD / R.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD BRANCH

CURRENT A/C NO - 000605007052

IFSC CODE - ICIC0000006

E & O.E

Place of Supply : 07-Delhi                                             

1. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged extra if not paid within due date.

[...]

Successfully submitted to DA user

Cancel Transaction Back

No: 334AICRP(N) 24-25

Perticulars

Account

Capital

Through

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

On Account of:

EPaymentUsingDigitalSignature

towards: Capital

Amount(in Words):

Paid to: PC FORMS & STATIONERY

Rs: Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty only

Total 26950.00

Receiver's Signature

Indian Agricultural Research 
Institute - A unit of ICAR

Pusa RoadOpp. Jaypee Siddharth HotelNew Delhi

Expenditure Payment Voucher
Dated: 17/03/2025

Amount

26950.00

26950.00

Authorised Signature

AdhocReports

Public Financial Management System-PFMS